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For the three months ended December 31,

Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
Raffles

Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards

Prize Boards - Dispensing Device
Sports Pools

Twenty-One

Calcuttas

Paddlewheels

Paddlewheels - With Table

Poker

Description Other (Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals

Less: Gaming tax
Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Less: Allowable Expense

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Analysis Of Gaming Activity

2019

$

Gross
Proceeds

5,480,079
338,304
1,629,006
24,060
407,753
12,069,528
12,206,928
192,628,678
36,960
56,648
116,766
43,075
16,504,492
40,170
59,920
1,597,420
331,007
14,893

243,585,687

$

Prizes

4,503,261
290,948
754,741

12,279
203,880
9,792,334
9,428,692
172,973,209
27,833
40,538
87,103
34,912
14,002,292
29,228
39,598

1,221,842
265,273

213,707,963

$

Adjusted
Gross
Proceeds

203,873
2,277,194
2,778,236

19,655,469
9,127
16,110
29,663
8,163
2,502,200
10,942
20,322
375,578
65,734
14,893

29,877,724

3,691,377
66,289

26,120,058

15,672,040

10,448,018

8,096,401
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Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage

September 30 December 31 Increase Increase

2019 2019 (Decrease) (Decrease)

Bingo S 1,047,985 S 976,818 S ( 71,167) ( 6.8)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 49,197 47,356 ( 1,841) ( 3.7)
Raffles 693, 955 874,265 180,310 26.0
Raffle Board 4,314 11,781 7,467 173.1
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 58,441 203,873 145,432 248.9
Pull Tabs 2,272,243 2,277,194 4,951 0.2
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 3,101,530 2,778,236 ( 323,294) ( 10.4)
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 16,508,610 19,655,469 3,146,859 19.1
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 7,503 9,127 1,624 21.6
Prize Boards 11,042 16,110 5,068 45.9
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 31,095 29,663 ( 1,432) ( 4.6)
Sports Pools 4,270 8,163 3,893 91 ;2
Twenty-One 2,385,174 2,502,200 117,026 4.9
Calcuttas 56,530 10,942 ( 45,588) ( 80.6)
Paddlewheels 17,124 20,322 3,198 18.7
Paddlewheels - With Table 284,049 375,578 91,529 32.2
Poker 40,715 65,734 25,019 61.4
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 10,793 14,893 4,100 38.0
Subtotals S 26,584,570 S 29,877,724 S 3,293,154 12.4
Less: Gaming tax 3,107,148 3,691,377 584,229 18.8
Federal Excise Tax 59,702 66,289 6,587 11.0
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds S 23,417,720 S 26,120,058 S 2,702,338 11.5
Less: Allowable Expense 14,050,630 15,672,040 1,621,410 11.5
Total Expenses S 14,050,630 S 15,672,040 S 1,621,410 11.5
Net Proceeds S 9,367,090 8 10,448,018 S 1,080,928 1L .5

Eligible Use Contributions $ 5,621,401 ] 8,096,401 = 2,475,000 44.0
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Gross Proceeds
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Dollar Percentage

September 30 December 31 Increase Increase

2019 2019 (Decrease) (Decrease)
Bingo S 5,466,430 5,480,079 13,649 0.2
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 386,576 338,304 4 48,272) 12.5)
Raffles 1,170,808 1,629,006 458,198 39.1
Raffle Board 17,880 24,060 6,180 34.6
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 116,884 407,753 290,869 248.9
Pull Tabs 11,870,695 12,069,528 198,833 1.7
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 13,594,461 12,206,928 ( 1,387,533) 10.2)
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 161,763,864 192,628,678 30,864,814 19.1
Club Specials, Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 31,800 36,960 5,160 16.2
Prize Boards 38,956 56,648 17,692 45 .4
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 108,344 116,766 8,422 7.8
Sports Pools 12,375 43,075 30,700 248.1
Twenty-One 15,880,894 16,504,492 623,598 3.9
Calcuttas 275,055 40,170 ( 234,885) 85.4)
Paddlewheels 50,410 59,920 9,510 18.9
Paddlewheels - With Table 1,305,272 1,597,420 292,148 22.4
Poker 181,035 331,007 149,972 82.8
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 10,793 14,893 4,100 38.0
Subtotals 212,282,532 243,585,687 31,303,155 14.7
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Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage

December 31 December 31 Increase Increase

2018 2019 (Decrease) (Decrease)

Bingo <3 1,190,396 S 976,818 S ( 213,578) ( 17.9)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 135,516 47,356 ( 88,160) ( 65.1)
Raffles 870,605 874,265 3,660 0.4
Raffle Board 10,589 11,781 1,192 11.3
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 206,803 203,873 ( 2,930) ( 1.4)
Pull Tabs 2,973,394 2,277,194 ( 696,200) ( 23.4)
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 3,550,460 2,778,236 ( 772,224) ( 2177
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 8,220,500 19,655,469 11,434,969 139.1
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 11,040 9,127 ( 1,913) ( 17.3)
Prize Boards 17,298 16,110 ( 1,188) ( 6.9)
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 31,057 29,663 ( 1,394) ( 4.5)
Sports Pools 10,535 8,163 ( 2,372) ( 22..5)
Twenty-One 2,638,973 2,502,200 ( 136,773) ( 5.2)
Calcuttas 12,873 10,942 ( 1,931) ( 1.5..:01)
Paddlewheels 18,822 20,322 1,500 8.0
Paddlewheels - With Table 392,356 375,578 ( 16,778) ( 4.3)
Poker 71,784 65,734 ( 6,050) ( 8.4)
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 17,231 14,893 ( 2,338) ( 13.6)
Subtotals S 20,380,232 S 29,877,724 S 9,497,492 46.6
Less: Gaming tax 1,876,905 3,691,377 1,814,472 96.7
Federal Excise Tax 42,494 66,289 23,795 56.0
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds S 18,460,833 S 26,120,058 S 7,659,225 41.5
Less: Allowable Expense 11,076,497 15,672,040 4,595,543 41.5
Total Expenses S 11,076,497 $ 15,672,040 S 4,595,543 41.5
Net Proceeds S 7,384,336 5 10,448,018 5 3,063,682 41.5

Eligible Use Contributions $ 5,203,143 $ 8,096,401 $ 2,893,258 55,6
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Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage

December 31 December 31 Increase Increase

2018 2019 (Decrease) (Decrease)

Bingo S 5,777,322 S 5,480,079 S 297,243) ( 5.1)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 917,444 338,304 ( 579,140) ( 63.1
Raffles 1,555,951 1,629,006 73,055 4.7
Raffle Board 18,100 24,060 5,960 32.9
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 414,163 407,753 ( 6,410) ( 1.5)
Pull Tabs 15,614,610 12,069,528 ( 3,545,082) ( 22.7)
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 15,466,265 12,206,928 ( 3,259,337) ( 21.1)
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 79,694,460 192,628,678 112,934,218 141.7
Club Specials,Tip,Seal and Punch Boards 41,006 36,960 4 4,046) ( 99
Prize Boards 58,036 56,648 ( 1,388) ( 2.4)
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 117,198 116,766 ( 432) ( 0.4)
Sports Pools 47,800 43,075 ( 4,725) ( Ois9%)
Twenty-One 17,097,832 16,504,492 ( 593,340) ( 3.5)
Calcuttas 50,743 40,170 ( 10,573) ( 20.8)
Paddlewheels 53,990 59,920 5,930 11.0
Paddlewheels - With Table 1,543,191 1,597,420 54,229 3.5
Poker 332,784 331,007 ( L FTE) ( 0.5)
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 17,231 14,893 ( 2,338) ( 13.6)

Subtotals $ 138,818,126 S 243,585,687 $ 104,767,561 75.5
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